
DGI Nordjylland

Resultatliste

Herresingle U11 A

1. (P.1) 020303-01 Malthe Mølbjerg Nielsen (St. Restrup)

2. (P.1) 020823-01 Andreas Bjerring (Viby J.)
3. (P.1) 020613-03 Emil Laumann Haaning (Aarhus AB)

4. (P.2) 021016-02 Thomas Skovsgaard (Viby J.)

4. (P.2) 021124-02 Bertil Lasthein (abc Aalborg)
4. (P.2) 020607-01 Jonas Berg (Greve)

7. (P.3) 020905-02 Emil Vad Madsen (Brønderslev)

7. (P.3) 030329-02 Kasper Røjkjær Kjøbsted (Brønderslev)
7. (P.3) 021209-01 Benjamin Vestergaard (Hinnerup)

10. (P.4) 020909-03 Mikkel Vedersø Frandsen (Greve)

10. (P.4) 020109-02 Patrick Weesgaard (St. Restrup)
10. (P.4) 020112-02 Peter Riisgaard (Brønderslev)

Herredouble U11 A
1. 020303-01 Malthe Mølbjerg Nielsen (St. Restrup) / 021124-02 Bertil Lasthein (abc Aalborg)

2. 020909-03 Mikkel Vedersø Frandsen / 020607-01 Jonas Berg (Greve)

3. 020905-02 Emil Vad Madsen / 030329-02 Kasper Røjkjær Kjøbsted (Brønderslev)
3. 021016-02 Thomas Skovsgaard / 020823-01 Andreas Bjerring (Viby J.)

5. 021209-01 Benjamin Vestergaard (Hinnerup) / 020613-03 Emil Laumann Haaning (Aarhus AB)

Damesingle U11 A

1. (P.1) 020424-06 Sofie Løth Topp (Vodskov)

2. (P.1) 020717-01 Josephine Ø. Lund (Aarhus AB)
3. (P.2) 031125-01 Clara Løber (Støvring)

3. (P.2) 020423-03 Lærke Nielsen (Brønderslev)

5. (P.3) 020131-02 Maja Toft Høm (Bindslev-Tversted)
5. (P.3) 030826-01 Ida Janum Riis (Støvring)

7. (P.4) 030611-02 Camilla Quist Slott (Vrå)

Damedouble U11 A

1. (P.1) 020424-06 Sofie Løth Topp (Vodskov) / 020717-01 Josephine Ø. Lund (Aarhus AB)

2. (P.2) 020131-02 Maja Toft Høm (Bindslev-Tversted) / 020423-03 Lærke Nielsen (Brønderslev)
3. (P.3) 030826-01 Ida Janum Riis / 031125-01 Clara Løber (Støvring)

Mixed double U11 A
1. 020303-01 Malthe Mølbjerg Nielsen (St. Restrup) / 020424-06 Sofie Løth Topp (Vodskov)

2. 020131-02 Maja Toft Høm (Bindslev-Tversted) / 020613-03 Emil Laumann Haaning (Aarhus AB)

3. 020909-03 Mikkel Vedersø Frandsen (Greve) / 030826-01 Ida Janum Riis (Støvring)
3. 021209-01 Benjamin Vestergaard (Hinnerup) / 020717-01 Josephine Ø. Lund (Aarhus AB)

5. 021124-02 Bertil Lasthein (abc Aalborg) / 031125-01 Clara Løber (Støvring)

Herresingle U11 B

1. (P.1) 030328-02 Kristian Kollerup Andersen (Brønderslev)

2. (P.2) 040227-02 Elias Birk (Sæby)
3. (P.3) 030401-02 Victor Rytter Madsen (Bindslev-Tversted)

4. (P.4) 020629-02 Yngve Christtreu (Hirtshals)

5. (P.5) 021111-02 Morten Asp Hyldgaard (Skørping)



DGI Nordjylland

Resultatliste

Herredouble U11 B

1. 030401-02 Victor Rytter Madsen (Bindslev-Tversted) / 021111-02 Morten Asp Hyldgaard (Skørping)

2. 020629-02 Yngve Christtreu (Hirtshals) / 040227-02 Elias Birk (Sæby)

Herresingle U11 C

1. (P.1) 040410-03 Jonas M. Bjørnskov (Aalborg Triton)
2. (P.2) 040630-03 Sebastian Bech Grøn (Bindslev-Tversted)

3. (P.3) 040719-01 Nicklas Lennø Weesgaard (St. Restrup)

4. (P.4) 030723-07 Mathias Fjølner (Strandby/Elling)
5. (P.5) 020120-05 Peter Wagner (Gug)

Herredouble U11 C
1. 040719-01 Nicklas Lennø Weesgaard (St. Restrup) / 040410-03 Jonas M. Bjørnskov (Aalborg Triton)

2. 040630-03 Sebastian Bech Grøn (Bindslev-Tversted) / 020914-05 Nicklas Terpet (Skagen)

3. 020113-07 Gustav Villfrance / 020120-05 Peter Wagner (Gug)
3. 020108-07 Rasmus Næsby Schrøder (Skørping) / 020829-08 Jakob Rudkøbing (Vrå)

Damesingle U11 C
1. (P.1) 040528-03 Lærke Ejstrup Brunse (Hjørring)

2. (P.1) 040107-01 Nicoline Mølgaard (Brønderslev)

3. (P.1) 041116-01 Maja Vad Madsen (Brønderslev)
4. (P.2) 051225-01 Sofie Røjkjær Kjøbsted (Brønderslev)

4. (P.2) 040112-03 Amalie Rudkøbing (Vrå)

4. (P.2) 031217-02 Mathilde Menne Desmareth (Frederikshavn)
7. (P.3) 030702-11 Mathilde Larsen (Strandby/Elling)

7. (P.3) 040223-03 Amalie Skov Ellegaard (Brønderslev)

7. (P.3) 020415-08 Heidi Bang (Støvring)
10. (P.4) 030525-06 Michelle Klausen (Vrå)

10. (P.4) 050810-01 Nicoline Pedersen (Bindslev-Tversted)

Damedouble U11 C

1. 041116-01 Maja Vad Madsen / 040107-01 Nicoline Mølgaard (Brønderslev)

2. 040223-03 Amalie Skov Ellegaard / 051225-01 Sofie Røjkjær Kjøbsted (Brønderslev)
3. 030525-06 Michelle Klausen / 040112-03 Amalie Rudkøbing (Vrå)

3. 050810-01 Nicoline Pedersen (Bindslev-Tversted) / 040528-03 Lærke Ejstrup Brunse (Hjørring)

5. 031217-02 Mathilde Menne Desmareth (Frederikshavn) / 020415-08 Heidi Bang (Støvring)

Herresingle U11 D

1. (P.1) 020113-07 Gustav Villfrance (Gug)
2. (P.2) 030504-01 Jacob Bundgaard (Støvring)

3. (P.3) 020108-07 Rasmus Næsby Schrøder (Skørping)

4. (P.4) 020914-05 Nicklas Terpet (Skagen)
5. (P.5) 020829-08 Jakob Rudkøbing (Vrå)
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Herresingle U13 M

1. (P.1) 000404-04 Anders Richter (Tolstrup/Stenum)

2. (P.1) 001113-01 Frederik Lauritsen (Skalborg SK)
3. (P.1) 001026-03 Malte Stenstrop (Vodskov)

4. (P.2) 000420-01 Frederik Brandt (Aabybro)

4. (P.2) 010121-01 Johan Rosenblad Lauersen (St. Restrup)
4. (P.2) 011209-01 Alexander Grøn (Bindslev-Tversted)

7. (P.3) 000301-03 Nicolaj Bisgaard (Brønderslev)

7. (P.3) 000611-01 Jacob Buus Nielsen (Frederikshavn)
7. (P.3) 000510-01 Jens Janum Riis (Støvring)

Afb 001007-04 Morten Rohde (Hjortshøj Egå)

Herredouble U13 M

1. 001026-03 Malte Stenstrop (Vodskov) / 000420-01 Frederik Brandt (Aabybro)

2. 011209-01 Alexander Grøn (Bindslev-Tversted) / 010121-01 Johan Rosenblad Lauersen (St. Restrup)
3. 000327-05 Peter Riis Gosch (Hinnerup) / 000404-04 Anders Richter (Tolstrup/Stenum)

3. 001113-01 Frederik Lauritsen (Skalborg SK) / 000510-01 Jens Janum Riis (Støvring)

5. 000301-03 Nicolaj Bisgaard (Brønderslev) / 000611-01 Jacob Buus Nielsen (Frederikshavn)
5. 001007-04 Morten Rohde (Hjortshøj Egå) / 010211-07 Andreas Eis (Højbjerg)

Damesingle U13 M
1. (P.1) 000401-02 Marie Løth Topp (Vodskov)

2. (P.1) 010128-03 Olivia Vestergaard (Hinnerup)

3. (P.2) 000503-10 Nicoline Dige Ovesen (Hjørring)
3. (P.2) 001026-04 Trine Stenstrop (Vodskov)

5. (P.3) 010509-03 Astrid Rytter Madsen (Bindslev-Tversted)

5. (P.3) 000722-04 Julie Jensen (Søften)
7. (P.4) 010210-05 Camilla Mølgaard Thomsen (Brønderslev)

Damedouble U13 M
1. (P.1) 000401-02 Marie Løth Topp / 001026-04 Trine Stenstrop (Vodskov)

2. (P.2) 010128-03 Olivia Vestergaard (Hinnerup) / 000722-04 Julie Jensen (Søften)

3. (P.3) 010509-03 Astrid Rytter Madsen (Bindslev-Tversted) / 010210-05 Camilla Mølgaard Thomsen (Brønderslev)

Mixed double U13 M

1. 000327-05 Peter Riis Gosch / 010128-03 Olivia Vestergaard (Hinnerup)
2. 010211-07 Andreas Eis (Højbjerg) / 000722-04 Julie Jensen (Søften)

3. 001026-03 Malte Stenstrop / 001026-04 Trine Stenstrop (Vodskov)

3. 010509-03 Astrid Rytter Madsen (Bindslev-Tversted) / 001113-01 Frederik Lauritsen (Skalborg SK)
Afb 000611-01 Jacob Buus Nielsen / 000805-03 Lærke Thaarup (Frederikshavn)

Afb 001007-04 Morten Rohde (Hjortshøj Egå) / 010421-03 Sofie Nørbo Mosegaard (Aarhus AB)

Herresingle U13 A

1. (P.1) 000510-07 Mads Vestergaard Olesen (Dronninglund)

2. (P.2) 011030-01 Lasse Ejstrup Brunse (Hjørring)
3. (P.3) 000421-01 Jesper Fog Larsen (Bagterp)

4. (P.4) 000329-08 Christoffer Kolind (Dronninglund)

Herredouble U13 A

1. 000421-01 Jesper Fog Larsen (Bagterp) / 011030-01 Lasse Ejstrup Brunse (Hjørring)

2. 000510-07 Mads Vestergaard Olesen / 000329-08 Christoffer Kolind (Dronninglund)
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Mixed double U13 A

1. (P.1) 011030-01 Lasse Ejstrup Brunse / 000503-10 Nicoline Dige Ovesen (Hjørring)

2. (P.2) 000421-01 Jesper Fog Larsen (Bagterp) / 010210-05 Camilla Mølgaard Thomsen (Brønderslev)
3. (P.3) 010203-02 Ellen Holmstoel / 001108-03 Tobias Kajgaard (Frederikshavn)

Herresingle U13 B
1. (P.1) 001220-07 Lasse Sølvkær (Brønderslev)

2. (P.1) 011010-03 Emil Bak (Bagterp)

3. (P.2) 000703-10 Simon Kollerup Andersen (Brønderslev)
3. (P.2) 010109-01 Mads Pedersen (Bindslev-Tversted)

5. (P.3) 010725-04 Jakob Carlsen (Klarup RKG)

5. (P.3) 001108-03 Tobias Kajgaard (Frederikshavn)
7. (P.4) 000917-02 Rasmus Baggesen (Hjørring)

7. (P.4) 010914-03 Mathias Ejstrup Aune (Hjørring)

Herredouble U13 B

1. 001220-07 Lasse Sølvkær / 000703-10 Simon Kollerup Andersen (Brønderslev)

2. 011010-03 Emil Bak (Bagterp) / 010914-03 Mathias Ejstrup Aune (Hjørring)
3. 001108-03 Tobias Kajgaard (Frederikshavn) / 010725-04 Jakob Carlsen (Klarup RKG)

3. 010109-01 Mads Pedersen (Bindslev-Tversted) / 000917-02 Rasmus Baggesen (Hjørring)

Damesingle U13 B

1. (P.1) 000528-02 Sara Lynge Nielsen (Fjerritslev)

2. (P.1) 010203-02 Ellen Holmstoel (Frederikshavn)
3. (P.2) 001009-03 Trine Eriksen (Fjerritslev)

3. (P.2) 010716-10 Matilde Bønnelykke (Brønderslev)

5. (P.3) 011018-06 Nanna Vetergaard Larsen (Brønderslev)
5. (P.3) 001024-07 Mette Asp Hyldgaard (Skørping)

Damedouble U13 B
1. (P.1) 001009-03 Trine Eriksen / 000528-02 Sara Lynge Nielsen (Fjerritslev)

2. (P.2) 001024-07 Mette Asp Hyldgaard / 010514-13 Katrine W. Hansen (Skørping)

3. (P.3) 011018-06 Nanna Vetergaard Larsen / 010716-10 Matilde Bønnelykke (Brønderslev)

Herresingle U13 C

1. (P.1) 011020-01 Victor Strauss (Bindslev-Tversted)
2. (P.1) 000526-16 Jonathan Bentholm (Skørping)

3. (P.1) 010124-10 Magnus Gøthgen (Klarup RKG)

4. (P.2) 000901-09 Christopher Sørensen (Vodskov)
4. (P.2) 000210-11 Albert Grandjean (Vodskov)

4. (P.2) 000407-10 Frederik Beltoft (Skørping)

7. (P.3) 011017-08 Simon Kampstrup Mikkelsen (Skørping)
7. (P.3) 000609-17 Lasse Haldrup (Skørping)

7. (P.3) 001110-09 Morten Lindberg Larsen (Hjørring)

Herredouble U13 C

1. (P.1) 000609-17 Lasse Haldrup / 000526-16 Jonathan Bentholm (Skørping)

2. (P.2) 000210-11 Albert Grandjean / 000901-09 Christopher Sørensen (Vodskov)
3. (P.3) 011017-08 Simon Kampstrup Mikkelsen / 000407-10 Frederik Beltoft (Skørping)
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Herresingle U13 D

1. (P.1) 000526-11 Andreas Hejslet (Frederikshavn)

2. (P.2) 000418-14 Nikolaj Kofod Krogh (Hjørring)
3. (P.3) 010607-08 Gustav Pallesen (Frederikshavn)

Damesingle U13 D
1. (P.1) 000217-19 Sarah Larsen (Horne IF)

2. (P.1) 010514-13 Katrine W. Hansen (Skørping)

3. (P.2) 010906-04 Laura M. Bjørnskov (Aalborg Triton)
3. (P.2) 010611-04 Marie Richter (Tolstrup/Stenum)

5. (P.3) 011004-20 Lærke Maysfelt (Bindslev-Tversted)

5. (P.3) 000528-12 Emma Præstegaard (Langholt)

Damedouble U13 D

1. 011004-20 Lærke Maysfelt (Bindslev-Tversted) / 010611-04 Marie Richter (Tolstrup/Stenum)
2. 000528-12 Emma Præstegaard (Langholt) / 010906-04 Laura M. Bjørnskov (Aalborg Triton)

Herresingle U15 B
1. (P.1) 980604-09 Victor Harboe Olesen (Hjørring)

2. (P.1) 990922-05 Oliver Slott (Vrå)

3. (P.2) 990119-02 Tommy Høgh Østergaard (Fjerritslev)
3. (P.2) 990417-03 Martin Holm Jensen (Bindslev-Tversted)

5. (P.3) 990418-03 Jakob Kjølby Jensen (Bindslev-Tversted)

5. (P.3) 980218-09 Frederik Carlsen (Klarup RKG)

Herredouble U15 B

1. 990417-03 Martin Holm Jensen / 990418-03 Jakob Kjølby Jensen (Bindslev-Tversted)
2. 990119-02 Tommy Høgh Østergaard / 980926-04 Tobias Viese (Fjerritslev)

3. 981027-04 Villiam Jensen (Hjørring) / 990922-05 Oliver Slott (Vrå)

3. 980908-08 Anton Baggesen / 980604-09 Victor Harboe Olesen (Hjørring)
5. 980218-09 Frederik Carlsen / 980505-13 Martin Olsgaard (Klarup RKG)

Damesingle U15 B
1. (P.1) 980313-14 Laura Skov (Farsø)

2. (P.2) 980908-12 Julie Maysfelt (Bindslev-Tversted)

3. (P.3) 990217-09 Simone Arberg (Fjerritslev)

Herresingle U15 C

1. (P.1) 980926-04 Tobias Viese (Fjerritslev)
2. (P.1) 980908-08 Anton Baggesen (Hjørring)

3. (P.2) 980505-13 Martin Olsgaard (Klarup RKG)

3. (P.2) 981027-04 Villiam Jensen (Hjørring)
5. (P.3) 981203-04 Lukas V. Helligsø (Aars)

5. (P.3) 980507-03 Christoffer Svenningsen (Bindslev-Tversted)

7. (P.4) 980421-22 Mads Stenbak Bisgaard (Serritslev)
Afb 990519-25 Matthias Westergaard (Skørping)
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Damesingle U15 C

1. (P.1) 990828-07 Sidsel Juul Kristensen (Tylstrup)

2. (P.2) 991011-07 Signe Hovmøller Christensen (Tylstrup)
3. (P.3) 990413-19 Camilla Jensen (Brønderslev)

4. (P.4) 990926-13 Silje Bønnelykke (Brønderslev)

Damedouble U15 C

1. 990828-07 Sidsel Juul Kristensen / 991011-07 Signe Hovmøller Christensen (Tylstrup)

2. 990413-19 Camilla Jensen / 990926-13 Silje Bønnelykke (Brønderslev)

Herresingle U17 A

1. (P.1) 970620-05 Mark Kjeldgaard (Vodskov)
2. (P.1) 970731-07 Martin Emil Thellefsen (Vodskov)

3. (P.1) 960129-21 Jonas Søhus Sørensen (Aabybro)

3. (P.1) 961002-11 Nicolai L. Sørensen (Stidsholt IF)
5. (P.1) 971103-03 Emil Kolstad (Stidsholt IF)

6. (P.2) 961202-04 Simon Kramer (Stidsholt IF)

6. (P.2) 971018-01 Frey Christtreu (Bindslev-Tversted)
6. (P.2) 970511-01 Andreas Nedergård (Jerslev-Sterup)

6. (P.2) 971211-01 Robby Helberg Larsen (Bindslev-Tversted)

6. (P.2) 970730-12 Emil B. Bertelsen (Thisted)
11. (P.3) 961122-08 Peter Lundby Boesvang (abc Aalborg)

11. (P.3) 971015-05 Rasmus Emil Kristensen (abc Aalborg)

11. (P.3) 970318-09 Jeppe Rosenblad (abc Aalborg)
11. (P.3) 961118-05 Rune Thomsen (Vester Hornum)

11. (P.3) 960507-23 Frederik Pape (Stidsholt IF)

16. (P.4) 960625-14 Rasmus Møller Zeij (Stidsholt IF)

Herredouble U17 A

1. 970731-07 Martin Emil Thellefsen / 970620-05 Mark Kjeldgaard (Vodskov)
2. 971103-03 Emil Kolstad (Stidsholt IF) / 960129-21 Jonas Søhus Sørensen (Aabybro)

3. 961122-08 Peter Lundby Boesvang (abc Aalborg) / 970511-01 Andreas Nedergård (Jerslev-Sterup)

3. 961002-11 Nicolai L. Sørensen / 960507-23 Frederik Pape (Stidsholt IF)
5. 971018-01 Frey Christtreu / 971211-01 Robby Helberg Larsen (Bindslev-Tversted)

5. 960625-14 Rasmus Møller Zeij / 961202-04 Simon Kramer (Stidsholt IF)

5. 970318-09 Jeppe Rosenblad / 971015-05 Rasmus Emil Kristensen (abc Aalborg)
5. 970730-12 Emil B. Bertelsen (Thisted) / 961118-05 Rune Thomsen (Vester Hornum)

Damesingle U17 A
1. (P.1) 961210-16 Monica Bloch (Støvring)

2. (P.1) 970410-25 Caroline Lind Husum (abc Aalborg)

3. (P.1) 970111-13 Rebekka Birk Christensen (Fjerritslev)
4. (P.2) 970515-05 Line Mouritsen (Stidsholt IF)

4. (P.2) 961202-07 Nina Hareskov Eilertsen (Stidsholt IF)

4. (P.2) 960617-04 Emma Bak Andersen (Stidsholt IF)
7. (P.3) 960420-18 Anne Pedersen (Fjerritslev)

7. (P.3) 970104-06 Julie Kjær (Stidsholt IF)

7. (P.3) 970626-11 Sabine Espersen (Aalborg Triton)
970512-01 Kathrine Præstgård (Bindslev-Tversted)
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Damedouble U17 A

1. 970512-01 Kathrine Præstgård (Bindslev-Tversted) / 961210-16 Monica Bloch (Støvring)

2. 960420-18 Anne Pedersen / 970111-13 Rebekka Birk Christensen (Fjerritslev)
3. 970515-05 Line Mouritsen / 970107-05 Mathilde Nielsen (Stidsholt IF)

3. 960617-04 Emma Bak Andersen / 961202-07 Nina Hareskov Eilertsen (Stidsholt IF)

5. 960209-03 Camilla Balle-Petersen / 970104-06 Julie Kjær (Stidsholt IF)
5. 970410-25 Caroline Lind Husum (abc Aalborg) / 970626-11 Sabine Espersen (Aalborg Triton)

Mixed double U17 A
1. 961002-11 Nicolai L. Sørensen / 960209-03 Camilla Balle-Petersen (Stidsholt IF)

2. 970515-05 Line Mouritsen (Stidsholt IF) / 970620-05 Mark Kjeldgaard (Vodskov)

3. 970107-05 Mathilde Nielsen / 971103-03 Emil Kolstad (Stidsholt IF)
3. 961122-08 Peter Lundby Boesvang / 970410-25 Caroline Lind Husum (abc Aalborg)

5. 970104-06 Julie Kjær (Stidsholt IF) / 960129-21 Jonas Søhus Sørensen (Aabybro)

5. 961202-07 Nina Hareskov Eilertsen / 960507-23 Frederik Pape (Stidsholt IF)
5. 961210-16 Monica Bloch (Støvring) / 970511-01 Andreas Nedergård (Jerslev-Sterup)

5. 971015-05 Rasmus Emil Kristensen (abc Aalborg) / 970626-11 Sabine Espersen (Aalborg Triton)

9. 971211-01 Robby Helberg Larsen / 970512-01 Kathrine Præstgård (Bindslev-Tversted)
9. 960617-04 Emma Bak Andersen / 961202-04 Simon Kramer (Stidsholt IF)

Herresingle U17 B
1. (P.1) 960806-08 Mathias Turri (Stidsholt IF)

2. (P.1) 970921-07 Kristoffer Thorndahl (St. Restrup)

3. (P.2) 970827-09 Mark Randrup (Gug)
3. (P.2) 970207-08 Daniel Hugger Jørgensen (Gug)

5. (P.3) 971018-04 Kristian N. Pedersen (St. Restrup)

5. (P.3) 960418-10 Simon B. Uggerhøj (Stidsholt IF)

Herredouble U17 B

1. (P.1) 960806-08 Mathias Turri / 960418-10 Simon B. Uggerhøj (Stidsholt IF)
2. (P.2) 970921-07 Kristoffer Thorndahl / 971018-04 Kristian N. Pedersen (St. Restrup)

3. (P.3) 970827-09 Mark Randrup / 970603-03 Kasper Lindbergh Larsen (Gug)

4. (P.4) 970207-08 Daniel Hugger Jørgensen (Gug) / 960419-15 Jonas Ovesen (Stidsholt IF)

Herresingle U17 C

1. (P.1) 970603-03 Kasper Lindbergh Larsen (Gug)
2. (P.1) 970210-02 Lars Eskildsen (Aalborg Triton)

3. (P.2) 960419-15 Jonas Ovesen (Stidsholt IF)

3. (P.2) 960909-06 Simon Grønhøj (Stidsholt IF)
5. (P.3) 970104-09 Mads Larsen (Stidsholt IF)

5. (P.3) 971230-14 Asger Pedersen (Hornslet)

7. (P.4) 970321-24 Casper Markmøller (Stidsholt IF)

Herredouble U17 C

1. (P.1) 971230-14 Asger Pedersen (Hornslet) / 970210-02 Lars Eskildsen (Aalborg Triton)
2. (P.2) 960909-06 Simon Grønhøj / 960514-22 Frederik Juhl Rohde (Stidsholt IF)

3. (P.3) 970104-09 Mads Larsen / 970321-24 Casper Markmøller (Stidsholt IF)
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Herresingle U19 B

1. (P.1) 951201-12 Jeppe Boamah (Stidsholt IF)

2. (P.2) 950907-04 Lasse Lund Rindom (Stidsholt IF)
3. (P.3) 951013-19 Nikolaj Glerup Gjørtz (Stidsholt IF)

4. (P.4) 951228-15 Anders Clausen (Stidsholt IF)

Herredouble U19 B

1. 951228-15 Anders Clausen / 951201-12 Jeppe Boamah (Stidsholt IF)

2. 950907-04 Lasse Lund Rindom / 951013-19 Nikolaj Glerup Gjørtz (Stidsholt IF)


